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Clt Dos. Catégorie Club Nom Prénom Temps Ecart

  Dos. : 111 à 116  
1 114 J14F2x LYON CA BOURRAT SOLINE 4:40.478
2 111 J14F2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 HERBST LEA 4:51.860 11.382
3 113 J14F2x LYON AUN 1 CAMARA SARANE 5:08.680 28.202

Absents

112 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 FRECHET EMMA

  Dos. : 121 à 126  
1 124 J14F2x AIX-LES-BAINS EN BERGER ELOÏSE 4:22.455
2 122 J14F2x THONON CA 1 LEYDIER LOMEE 4:44.044 21.589
3 123 J14F2x TALLOIRES CN 1 BIOLLAY CARLA 4:44.487 22.032
4 121 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 VACHON AMELIE 4:57.597 35.142

  Catégorie : J14F2x  
1 124 J14F2x AIX-LES-BAINS EN BERGER ELOÏSE 4:22.455
2 114 J14F2x LYON CA BOURRAT SOLINE 4:40.478 18.023
3 122 J14F2x THONON CA 1 LEYDIER LOMEE 4:44.044 21.589
4 123 J14F2x TALLOIRES CN 1 BIOLLAY CARLA 4:44.487 22.032
5 111 J14F2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 HERBST LEA 4:51.860 29.405
6 121 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 VACHON AMELIE 4:57.597 35.142
7 113 J14F2x LYON AUN 1 CAMARA SARANE 5:08.680 46.225

Absents

112 J14F2x AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 FRECHET EMMA
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Clt Dos. Catégorie Club Nom Prénom Temps Ecart

  Dos. : 211 à 216  
1 214 J14F4x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN SAVAETE VICTOIRE 4:25.618
2 211 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CN 2 MONTORO LILLY 4:40.072 14.454
3 213 J14F4x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BECHETOILLE AMANDINE 4:52.226 26.608
4 212 J14F4x+ DECINES AV 1 GRIVAZ JUSTINE 4:59.926 34.308

  Dos. : 221 à 226  
1 223 J14F4x+ ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 BOULONNE ALEXIA 4:03.456
2 221 J14F4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 NDJAPOU ALYSEE 4:08.063 4.607
3 222 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CN 1 DROGUET-F AGATHE 4:19.097 15.641
4 224 J14F4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 ROBERT NINON 4:57.177 53.721

  Catégorie : J14F4x+  
1 223 J14F4x+ ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 BOULONNE ALEXIA 4:03.456
2 221 J14F4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 NDJAPOU ALYSEE 4:08.063 4.607
3 222 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CN 1 DROGUET-F AGATHE 4:19.097 15.641
4 214 J14F4x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN SAVAETE VICTOIRE 4:25.618 22.162
5 211 J14F4x+ CHAMBERY CN 2 MONTORO LILLY 4:40.072 36.616
6 213 J14F4x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BECHETOILLE AMANDINE 4:52.226 48.770
7 224 J14F4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 2 ROBERT NINON 4:57.177 53.721
8 212 J14F4x+ DECINES AV 1 GRIVAZ JUSTINE 4:59.926 56.470
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  Catégorie : J14F1x  
1 311 J14F1x MEYZIEU AV 1 THOMAS SALOME 4:41.671
2 315 J14F1x ROMANS ARP 1 CELLIER CAPUCINE 4:48.804 7.133
3 314 J14F1x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 OLIVIER LOUISE 5:03.951 22.280
4 313 J14F1x ST ROMAIN EN GAL ACPV 1 RIOCREUX MAELIS 5:17.037 35.366
5 316 J14F1x LYON CA PEYRA VERNEY MARIA LORENA 5:27.936 46.265

Absents

312 J14F1x LYON AUN 1 GOCHT LEA
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  Dos. : 411 à 413  
1 413 J14F8x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 HOLIN MARGAUX 3:44.226
2 412 J14F8x+ SEVRIER ASLA 1 MULLER COLINE 3:48.383 4.157
3 411 J14F8x+ ANNECY CN 1 BURDIN NOELIE 4:35.331 51.105

  Dos. : 421 à 423  
1 423 J14F8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 DUMAS MORGANE 3:47.014
2 422 J14F8x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BOUILLET PHILIPPINE 4:01.454 14.440
3 421 J14F8x+ GRENOBLE AV 2 RIMAUD AYLINE 4:29.217 42.203

  Catégorie : J14F8x+  
1 413 J14F8x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 HOLIN MARGAUX 3:44.226
2 423 J14F8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 DUMAS MORGANE 3:47.014 2.788
3 412 J14F8x+ SEVRIER ASLA 1 MULLER COLINE 3:48.383 4.157
4 422 J14F8x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 BOUILLET PHILIPPINE 4:01.454 17.228
5 421 J14F8x+ GRENOBLE AV 2 RIMAUD AYLINE 4:29.217 44.991
6 411 J14F8x+ ANNECY CN 1 BURDIN NOELIE 4:35.331 51.105
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  Dos. : 511 à 514  
1 513 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 EYMIN JOHAN 3:50.317
2 514 J14H2x AIX-LES-BAINS EN ASSIER MAXENCE 3:53.649 3.332
3 512 J14H2x THONON CA 1 BOUVRAIS MARIN 3:56.720 6.403
4 511 J14H2x VALENCE AV 1 SEGARD ARTHUR 4:44.499 54.182

  Dos. : 521 à 524  
1 522 J14H2x LYON AUN 1 DESBOS LYLIAN 3:49.781
2 523 J14H2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 PERRUCHIETTI TAISS 4:10.761 20.980
3 521 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 2 DUMOLARD CYPRIEN 4:19.780 29.999
4 524 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 3 PUBILL MATHIEU 4:25.141 35.360

  Catégorie : J14H2x  
1 522 J14H2x LYON AUN 1 DESBOS LYLIAN 3:49.781
2 513 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 1 EYMIN JOHAN 3:50.317 0.536
3 514 J14H2x AIX-LES-BAINS EN ASSIER MAXENCE 3:53.649 3.868
4 512 J14H2x THONON CA 1 BOUVRAIS MARIN 3:56.720 6.939
5 523 J14H2x ANNECY LE VIEUX CS 1 PERRUCHIETTI TAISS 4:10.761 20.980
6 521 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 2 DUMOLARD CYPRIEN 4:19.780 29.999
7 524 J14H2x SEVRIER ASLA 3 PUBILL MATHIEU 4:25.141 35.360
8 511 J14H2x VALENCE AV 1 SEGARD ARTHUR 4:44.499 54.718
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  Dos. : 611 à 616  
1 613 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CN 1 ORLANDI STELLA 3:54.752
2 612 J14H4x+ DECINES AV 1 SANCHEZ TONY 3:55.613 0.861
3 611 J14H4x+ EVIAN CA 1 PIZZO LUCIO 4:07.845 13.093
4 614 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 ALBERTIN YANNICK 4:43.497 48.745

  Dos. : 621 à 626  
1 624 J14H4x+ BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 BIJOT LUCAS 4:03.153
2 623 J14H4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 DUFOSSE LEO 4:18.259 15.106
3 622 J14H4x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 GAILLARD GWENAEL 4:52.452 49.299
4 621 J14H4x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 BECKER ETHAN 6:17.214 2:14.061

  Dos. : 631 à 636  
1 635 J14H4x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN SCHAUER LEO-PAUL 3:44.416
2 631 J14H4x+ SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIFFARD ARTHUR 4:29.251 44.835
3 633 J14H4x+ LYON AUN 1 GALLOIS PAUL 4:33.145 48.729
4 634 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CN 2 REGAZZI LEHYAN 4:39.045 54.629

Absents

632 J14H4x+ ROMANS ARP 1 LETOVANEC EDGAR

  Catégorie : J14H4x+  
1 635 J14H4x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN SCHAUER LEO-PAUL 3:44.416
2 613 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CN 1 ORLANDI STELLA 3:54.752 10.336
3 612 J14H4x+ DECINES AV 1 SANCHEZ TONY 3:55.613 11.197
4 624 J14H4x+ BELLEY-VIRIGNIN ABHR 1 BIJOT LUCAS 4:03.153 18.737
5 611 J14H4x+ EVIAN CA 1 PIZZO LUCIO 4:07.845 23.429
6 623 J14H4x+ VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 DUFOSSE LEO 4:18.259 33.843
7 631 J14H4x+ SUD GRESIVAUDAN CA 1 RIFFARD ARTHUR 4:29.251 44.835
8 633 J14H4x+ LYON AUN 1 GALLOIS PAUL 4:33.145 48.729
9 634 J14H4x+ CHAMBERY CN 2 REGAZZI LEHYAN 4:39.045 54.629

10 614 J14H4x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 ALBERTIN YANNICK 4:43.497 59.081
11 622 J14H4x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 GAILLARD GWENAEL 4:52.452 1:08.036
12 621 J14H4x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 BECKER ETHAN 6:17.214 2:32.798

Absents

632 J14H4x+ ROMANS ARP 1 LETOVANEC EDGAR
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Clt Dos. Catégorie Club Nom Prénom Temps Ecart

  Dos. : 711 à 716  
1 711 J14H1x EVIAN CA 1 MOREIRA PINTO NATHAN 4:18.583
2 712 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 1 BOUNEKKAR ELYES 4:23.692 5.109
3 713 J14H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 RUET CORENTIN 4:25.441 6.858
4 715 J14H1x A. PETRIBOCIEN BASTIN SIMON 4:41.988 23.405

Absents

714 J14H1x CHAMBERY CN 1 TASSET ENZO

  Dos. : 721 à 726  
1 722 J14H1x VALENCE AV 1 BOILLOT CHARLES 4:10.114
2 725 J14H1x LAC BLEU A LUDWIG FABRICE 4:36.699 26.585
3 723 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 2 GUIGAL PIERRE-MALO 4:41.739 31.625
4 721 J14H1x CHAMBERY CN 2 LATHOUD REMI 4:43.960 33.846
5 724 J14H1x TALLOIRES CN 1 STOCKS MILAN 4:49.442 39.328

  Catégorie : J14H1x  
1 722 J14H1x VALENCE AV 1 BOILLOT CHARLES 4:10.114
2 711 J14H1x EVIAN CA 1 MOREIRA PINTO NATHAN 4:18.583 8.469
3 712 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 1 BOUNEKKAR ELYES 4:23.692 13.578
4 713 J14H1x VILLEFRANCHE AUN 1 RUET CORENTIN 4:25.441 15.327
5 725 J14H1x LAC BLEU A LUDWIG FABRICE 4:36.699 26.585
6 723 J14H1x MEYZIEU AV 2 GUIGAL PIERRE-MALO 4:41.739 31.625
7 715 J14H1x A. PETRIBOCIEN BASTIN SIMON 4:41.988 31.874
8 721 J14H1x CHAMBERY CN 2 LATHOUD REMI 4:43.960 33.846
9 724 J14H1x TALLOIRES CN 1 STOCKS MILAN 4:49.442 39.328

Absents

714 J14H1x CHAMBERY CN 1 TASSET ENZO
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  Dos. : 811 à 816  
1 811 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 RUYER RAPHAEL 3:24.856
2 813 J14H8x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 JOURDAN LOUIS 3:29.547 4.691
3 812 J14H8x+ ANNECY CN 1 BARITHEL LOUIS 3:33.327 8.471
4 814 J14H8x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN MAKIELLO PAUL 4:01.829 36.973

  Dos. : 821 à 826  
1 821 J14H8x+ LYON CA 1 RASPADO ZACHARIE 3:32.709
2 822 J14H8x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 VICARI AUGUSTE 3:39.845 7.136
3 824 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 JOLY DIT GIGOWDY CLOVIS 3:49.204 16.495
4 823 J14H8x+ GRENOBLE AV 2 TRIGEASSOU PABLO 3:53.815 21.106

  Catégorie : J14H8x+  
1 811 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 1 RUYER RAPHAEL 3:24.856
2 813 J14H8x+ GRENOBLE AV 1 JOURDAN LOUIS 3:29.547 4.691
3 821 J14H8x+ LYON CA 1 RASPADO ZACHARIE 3:32.709 7.853
4 812 J14H8x+ ANNECY CN 1 BARITHEL LOUIS 3:33.327 8.471
5 822 J14H8x+ LYON CALUIRE AC 1 VICARI AUGUSTE 3:39.845 14.989
6 824 J14H8x+ AIGUEBELETTE ACL 2 JOLY DIT GIGOWDY CLOVIS 3:49.204 24.348
7 823 J14H8x+ GRENOBLE AV 2 TRIGEASSOU PABLO 3:53.815 28.959
8 814 J14H8x+ AIX-LES-BAINS EN MAKIELLO PAUL 4:01.829 36.973


